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Key events

Date Event Reference Summary

08/05/2025 Committee referral announced in Parliament

17/12/2025 Committee report tabled for plenary A10-0269/2025

Forecasts

19/01/2026 Indicative plenary sitting date

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/229839
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96761
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/256877
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/4395
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197573
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197573
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/256911
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197460
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197460
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-10-2025-0269_EN.html


Technical information

Procedure reference 2025/2079(INL)

Procedure type INL - Legislative initiative procedure

Procedure subtype Request for legislative proposal

Legal basis Rules of Procedure EP 47-p3
Rules of Procedure EP 47
Rules of Procedure EP 55

Stage reached in procedure Awaiting Parliament's vote

Committee dossier  JURI/10/02639

Documentation gateway

European Parliament

Document type Committee Reference Date Summary

Committee draft report PE773.199 30/06/2025

Amendments tabled in committee PE776.972 10/09/2025

Specific opinion JURI PE781.242 11/12/2025

Committee report tabled for plenary, single reading A10-0269/2025 17/12/2025

Additional information

Source Document Date

European Commission EUR-Lex

Meetings with interest representatives published in line with the Rules of Procedure

Rapporteurs, Shadow Rapporteurs and Committee Chairs

Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 11/12/2025 Bundesverband der Freien Berufe

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 04/12/2025 Association Nationale des Sociétés par Actions

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 04/12/2025
Johann Wolfgang Goethe-Universität Frankfurt am Main 
Università Commerciale Luigi Bocconi

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 27/11/2025 European Economic and Social Committee

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 26/11/2025 France Digitale

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 26/11/2025 EUROPEAN TRADE UNION CONFEDERATION

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 24/11/2025 The European Organisation for Packaging and the Environment

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/JURI-PR-773199_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/JURI-AM-776972_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/JURI-AL-781242_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-10-2025-0269_EN.html
http://ec.europa.eu/prelex/liste_resultats.cfm?CL=en&ReqId=0&DocType=INL&DocYear=2025&DocNum=2079
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/229839
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/229839
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/229839
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/229839
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/229839
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96761
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI


CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 17/11/2025 Mistral AI

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 06/11/2025 DIHK

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 05/11/2025 Finexus

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 05/11/2025 Baden-Württembergischer Handwerkstag e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 04/11/2025

Start-up BW Ökosystem 
InnoLab-bw 
Staatsministerium Badem-Württemberg 
Wirtschaftsministerium Baden-Württemberg 
Baden-Württemberg International (BW_i) 
THE LÄND Start-ups

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 15/10/2025 Deutsche Industrie- und Handelskammer

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 15/10/2025 Deutsche Industrie- und Handelskammer

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 14/10/2025 Vereinte Dienstleistungsgewerkschaft

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 14/10/2025 European Trade Union Institute

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 09/10/2025 @euacc

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 09/10/2025
Fleishman-Hillard 
Global Legal Entity Identifier Foundation

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 06/10/2025 Europäische Bewegung Deutschland e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 29/09/2025 Bundesvereinigung der Deutschen Arbeitgeberverbände e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 26/09/2025 Nordic Financial Unions

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 25/09/2025

Bundesnotarkammer 
Deutscher Gewerkschaftsbund 
European Trade Union Institute 
Hans-Böckler-Stiftung 
Tax Justice Network 
Universität Wien 
Österreichische Notariatskammer 
Österreichischer Gewerkschaftsbund 
Arbeiterkammer 
UniEuropa

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 24/09/2025 Bundesministerium für Arbeit und Soziales

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 24/09/2025 Suomen Yrittäjät ry

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 23/09/2025 Deutscher Steuerberaterverband e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 23/09/2025
Bundesnotarkammer 
Council of the Notariats of the European Union (CNUE)

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 18/09/2025 Bundesministerium für Justiz

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 17/09/2025 Deutscher Gewerkschaftsbund

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 17/09/2025
EU Inc Petition 
France Digitale

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 17/09/2025 International Federation of Library Associations and Institutions
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https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96761
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/committes/en/JURI


VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 15/09/2025 Cooperatives Europe

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 15/09/2025 Association Nationale des Sociétés par Actions

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 11/09/2025
Karlsruher Institut für Technologie 
Validaitor GmbH 
KIT-Gründerschmiede

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 11/09/2025 European Trade Union Institute

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 04/09/2025 Bruegel

PIERA Pascale
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 04/09/2025 France Digitale

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 03/09/2025 European Investment Fund (EIF), European Investment Bank Group (EIB)

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 27/08/2025 EU Inc Petition

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 26/08/2025 Deutscher Gewerkschaftsbund

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 30/07/2025 DataGuard

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 24/07/2025 GLEIF

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 22/07/2025 Bertelsmann Stiftung

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 22/07/2025 Bundesverband Deutsche Startups e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 17/07/2025

Allied for Startups asbl 
EU Inc Petition 
European Startup Network ivzw 
France Digitale

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 17/07/2025 Bertelsmann Stiftung

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 17/07/2025

Allied for Startups asbl 
EU Inc Petition 
European Startup Network ivzw 
France Digitale

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 16/07/2025 GLEIF

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 15/07/2025 Permanent Representation of Ireland to the European Union

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 14/07/2025 France Digitale

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 11/07/2025 Mouvement des Entreprises de France

SAEIDI Arash
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 09/07/2025 CPME

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 08/07/2025 Allied for Startups asbl

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 07/07/2025 Ecov

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 07/07/2025 DIGITALEUROPE
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CANFIN Pascal Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 01/07/2025 EU Inc Petition

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 01/07/2025 Klarna Bank AB

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 30/06/2025 Deutsche Bank AG

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 30/06/2025 EU Inc Petition

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 30/06/2025 Bitkom e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 25/06/2025 Bundesministerium für Arbeit und Soziales - BMAS

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 24/06/2025 Bundesnotarkammer

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 24/06/2025 Deutsche Bank AG

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 23/06/2025 Oliver Coste

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 17/06/2025 Commissioner for Startups, Research and Innovation

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 16/06/2025 Chamber of Progress

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 16/06/2025 France Digitale

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 12/06/2025 Permanent Representation of France to the European Union

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 12/06/2025
Doctolib 
EcoVadis 
France Digitale

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 11/06/2025 Permanent Representation of Estonia to the European Union

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 11/06/2025
Permanent Representation of the Kingdom of the Netherlands to the European 
Union

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 11/06/2025
ESNA - Europe Startup Nations Alliance, Associação 
Start-Up Portugal

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 10/06/2025
Permanent Representation of the Federal Republic of Germany to the European 
Union

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 10/06/2025 Permanent Representation of Austria to the European Union#

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 10/06/2025 European Fund and Asset Management Association

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 05/06/2025 Leibniz Institute for Financial Research SAFE

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 04/06/2025
vbw - Vereinigung der Bayerischen Wirtschaft e. V. 
Vertretung des Freistaates Bayern bei der Europäischen Union

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 03/06/2025 Deutsche Industrie- und Handelskammer

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 21/05/2025 Stiftung Verantwortungseigentum e.V.

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 21/05/2025
Association Henri Capitant 
Representation of Saarland to the EU

VOSS Axel
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 21/05/2025 Stiftung Verantwortungseigentum e.V.

Shadow 
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CANFIN Pascal rapporteur
JURI

19/05/2025 EU Inc Petition

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 14/05/2025 EU Inc Petition

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 14/05/2025
Deutscher Gewerkschaftsbund 
Hans-Böckler-Stiftung

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 14/05/2025 EUROPEAN TRADE UNION CONFEDERATION

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 07/05/2025 Commissioner for Democracy, Justice, the Rule of Law and Consumer Protection

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 07/05/2025 France Digitale

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 25/04/2025 EU Inc Petition

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 24/04/2025
Europäische Kommission - DG Internal Market, Industry, Entrepreneurship and 
SMEs (DG GROW)

WARBORN 
Jörgen

Rapporteur JURI 23/04/2025 FERMA

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 09/04/2025 Europäische Kommission - DG Justice and Consumers (DG JUST)

CANFIN Pascal
Shadow 
rapporteur

JURI 08/04/2025 France Digitale

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 08/04/2025 Bundesministerium der Justiz (BMJ) - Federal Ministry of Justice

REPASI René Rapporteur JURI 08/04/2025
EU Inc Petition 
Stripe, Inc.

Other Members

Transparency

Name Date Interest representatives

MANDL Lukas 18/11/2025 Association for Corporate Counsel

MANDL Lukas 18/11/2025 ACT | The App Association

MANDL Lukas 18/11/2025 EUROPEN

NIEBLER Angelika 06/10/2025 ACT | The App Association

REGNER Evelyn 25/09/2025

Bundesnotarkammer 
Deutscher Gewerkschaftsbund 
EUROPEAN TRADE UNION CONFEDERATION 
European Trade Union Institute 
Hans-Böckler-Stiftung 
Tax Justice Network 
UNI Europa 
Universität Wien 
Österreichische Notariatskammer 
Österreichischer Gewerkschaftsbund 
Ständige Vertretung der Bundesrepublik Deutschland 
Bundesministerium für Arbeit, Soziales, Gesundheit, Pflege und Konsumentenschutz

MANDL Lukas 19/09/2025 Österreichische Notariatskammer

MANDL Lukas 29/08/2025 Österreichische Notariatskammer

NIEBLER Angelika 25/07/2025 BUSINESSEUROPE

MANDL Lukas 16/07/2025 Österreichische Notariatskammer
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